Hupaexcsl Tapu@oB HA TPY30BbIe EPEBO3KHU

aBTOMOOMJIbLHBIM TPaHCIIOPTOM

Kanyxckas o6mactb

ABTOMOOUJIBHBIN TPAHCIIOPT —
BCETO

B TOM YHCIJIC:

MEXIYHAPOIHOE COOOIICHUE

MEXIYTOPOIHOE COOOIICHNE

TOPOCKOE M IPUTOPOTHOE
cooOiienue

3a maii 2023 roga

(B mpo1ieHTax)

HHaekc 1eH 0TYETHOrO Mecsia K

peblayle-
My MECSILY

99,8

100,0
99,8

99,6

JeKadpro
npeabIayIIe-
ro rojaa

104,6

100,0
106,9

101,8

COOTBETCTBY-
IOLEMY
MecsIy

MIPEIBLIYILErO
roja

106,4

91,0
107,6

112,8

Nanexc nen
nepuoja ¢
HadJaja rojaa
K
COOTBET-
CTBYIOILLIEMY
MEpUOY
MpeabIAyIIe-
ro roja

108,5

951
108,3

1171



